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FIRST YEAR Acting
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4
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5
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1.	 Shawn Bowers

2.	 Liam Beveridge

3.	 Olamide Oladeji

4.	 Yishan Hao

5.	 Kieron J. Anthony

6.	 Jeremy Fuentes

7.	 Mark Yarde

8.	 Ameya Narkar

9.	 Christopher Thomas Pow (Chris)

10.	 Dorottya Ilosvai (Dori)

11.	 Kim Vilbrun-Francois (Kim)

12.	 Catherine Young

13.	 Grace Wissink

14.	 Jack Kelley

15.	 Rebecca  Rivera

16.	 Nancy Kimball
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 Acting SECOND YEAR

1
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3
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8

9

1.	 Emma Steiner

2.	 Michael Saguto

3.	 Lolade Agunbiade

4.	 Francisco Morandi Zerpa

5.	 Tyler Clarke-Williams

6.	 Erik Robles

7.	 Juice Mackins

8.	 Gretta Marston-Lari

9.	 Max Sheldon

10.	 Amrith Jayan

11.	 Bella Orobaton

12.	 Henita Telo

13.	 Rosie Donoghue

14.	 Sarah Chien-Chia Lo

not pictured:

Hiêú Bùi Darius Sakui
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 Acting THIRD YEAR

1.	 Tré Scott

2.	 Ariyan Kassam 

3.	 Mariah Copeland

4.	 Kamal Sehrawy

5.	 Lauren Walker

6.	 Marlon Alexander Vargas 

7.	 Chloe Marie Howard  

8.	 Grayson Richmond

9.	 Chinna Palmer  

10.	 Lawrence Dunford (LAW)

11.	 Caroline Campos

12.	 Anna Roman  

13.	 Cindy De La Cruz

14.	 Edoardo Benzoni

1

10

2

11

3

12

4

13

5

14

6 7 8

9

not pictured:

Jahsiah Mussig Messiah Cristine  
  Hagood-Barnes



6

Design FIRST YEAR

1

7

2 8

3

9

4
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12

13

14
15

16
17
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1.	 Ruei Cian Lee (Richard)  set

2.	 Amanda Burtness she/her  lighting

3.	 Qier Luo  lighting

4.	 Finn Bamber he/him  lighting

5.	 Romello Huins (Rome)  set

6.	 Kiki Gordon  set

7.	 Nicky Brekhof  sound

8.	 Seth Byrum  set

9.	 Robert Salerno  sound

10.	 Jae Lee  projections

11.	 Jinling Duan  sound

12.	 Wenjin Zhang (Yaya)  set

13.	 John Hardy  costume

14.	 Dwight Bellisimo  projections

15.	 Sveta Moroz she/her  costume

16.	 Rebecca Pietri  costume

17.	 Caleb Krieg  costume
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Design SECOND YEAR

1

8

2

9

3

10

4

11

5 6

12

13
14

7
1.	 Allison Morgan  costume

2.	 Laize Qin  costume

3.	 Kristen Taylor  costume

4.	 Tricie Bergmann  costume

5.	 Jennifer Cao  set

6.	 Zoey Lin  sound

7.	 Karen Loewy Movilla  set

8.	 Anthony Robles  set

9.	 Ke Xu  projection

10.	 Emilee Biles  sound

11.	 Celia Chen  lighting

12.	 Constant Dzah  sound

13.	 Larry Ortiz  lighting

14.	 Gib Gibney  lighting

not pictured:

Jessie Baldinger  
set

Wiktor Freifeld  
projection



8

Design THIRD YEAR

1.	 Kyle Stamm lighting

2.	 Theo Sung lighting

3.	 Patti Panyakaew set

4.	 Doaa Ouf projection

5.	 Caroline Tyson she/her costume

6.	 Rea Brown he/they costume

7.	 Christian Killada  projection

8.	 KT Farmer costume 

9.	 Joyce Ciesil sound

10.	 Silin Chen  set

11.	 Ankit Pandey lighting 

12.	 Patrick Blanchard set

13.	 Micah Ohno costume

14.	 Ein Kim  projection

15.	 Minjae Kim  sound

1

8

2

9

3

10

4

11

5

13
14

15

6

12

7

not pictured:

Tojo Rasedoara 
sound

Arthur Wilson
costume

George Zhou
set
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1.	 Melvin James Anderson*

2.	 Andrew Rodriguez

3.	 Héctor Flores Komatsu 

4.	 Amanda Whiteley

Directing FIRST YEAR

1 2 3
4

not pictured:

Samantha Shay**

*Special Research Fellow, fall 2024
**Special Research Fellow, spring 2025
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SECOND YEARDirecting

1 2

3

1.	 Jasmine Brooks

2.	 Andreas Andreou

3.	 Destyne Miller
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1.	 Alexis Kulani Woodard she/her

2.	 Juliana Morales Carreño she/her

3.	 Kemar Jewel he/him

Directing THIRD YEAR

1

2

3
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   Dramaturgy and Dramatic Criticism FIRST YEAR

1

2
3

4

5

1.	 Thando Mangcu

2.	 Jordan Allyn

3.	 Zoë Nagel

4.	 Mia Van Deloo

5.	 Timothy Hartel
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1.	 Daria Kerschenbaum

2.	 Abraham E. S. Rebollo-Trujillo

3.	 Georgia Petersen

4.	 Tia Smith

5.	 Lara Sachdeva

   Dramaturgy and Dramatic Criticism SECOND YEAR

1

2

3

4
5

not pictured:

Elliot Valentine
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   Dramaturgy and Dramatic Criticism THIRD YEAR

1.	 Austin Riffelmacher

2.	 Karoline Vielemeyer

3.	 Adi Orme

4.	 Sophia Carey

5.	 Shyama Iyer

1 43

2 5
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1.	 Surrey Houlker

2.	 Aaron Magloire

3.	 Nia Akilah Robinson

FIRST YEARPlaywriting

1

2
3
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SECOND YEARPlaywriting

1 2 3

1.	 Matthew Chong

2.	 Emily Breeze

3.	 Andrew Rincón
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THIRD YEARPlaywriting

1 2 3

1.	 Ida Cuttler

2.	 comfort katchy

3.	 ML Roberts
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1.	 Whitney Roy

2.	 Payton Gunner 

3.	 Jonathan Fong he/they

4.	 Amanda Blitz 

5.	 Claire Young

Stage Management FIRST YEAR

1

2

3

4

5
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SECOND YEARStage Management

1

2 3

4

5

1.	 ty ruwe  they/them

2.	 Caileigh Potter  she/her

3.	 Thomas Nagata  he/they

4.	 Rosemary Lisa Jones  she/her

5.	 Rethabile Headbush she/her
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Stage Management THIRD YEAR

1.	 Ellora Venkat

2.	 Colleen Rooney

3.	 Adam Foster

4.	 Josie Cooper

5.	 Hope Ding

6.	 Aura Magnien

7.	 Hannah Jones

1 2 3 4

5
6 7
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1.	 Bryant Heatherly they/them

2.	 Cat Slanski

3.	 Forrest Rumbaugh

4.	 Nat King Taylor

5.	 Meredith Wilcox she/her

6.	 Sean Blue

7.	 Allie Posner

8.	 Md Fadzil “Fed” Hanafi Md Saad

9.	 David DiFabio

10.	 Aaron Frongillo

11.	 Rebekka Broyles (Bekka)

12.	 Judith C. Villalva

Technical Design and Production FIRST YEAR

7

1

8

9
10 11 12

2

3

4
5 6
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Technical Design and Production SECOND YEAR

1.	 Mara Bredovskis  she/her

2.	 Cathy Ho

3.	 Steph Lo

4.	 Lilliana Gonzalez she/her

5.	 T Morris-Thompson  she/they

6.	 Matthew Phillips

7.	 Steven Blasberg  he/him

8.	 Shannon Dodson  she/her

9.	 Katie Chance

10.	 Thomas Minucci

11.	 Yun Wu  she/her

8

1

2

3 4 5

6

7
11

10

9
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Technical Design and Production THIRD YEAR

1

8

2

9

3

10

*

4

11

5

6

12

7
1.	 Leo Surach he/him

2.	 Nickie Dubick she/her

3.	 Twaha Abdul Majeed he/him

4.	 Kino Dick Alvarez

5.	 Constanza Etchechury López she/her/ella

6.	 John Simone he/him

7.	 Erik Keating he/him

8.	 Matteo Lanzarotta

9.	 Cian Freeman they/he

10.	 Alex Theisen she/her

11.	 Steph Burke she/her

12.	 Shawn Poellet he/him

*Snoopy

not pictured:

TJ WildowKeira Jacobs
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Theater Management FIRST YEAR

1.	 Gavin D. Pak they/them

2.	 Catherine MacKay she/her

3.	 Jazzmin Bonner

4.	 Davon Williams

5.	 Jocelyn Lopez-Hagmann

6.	 Raekwon Fuller

7.	 Gaby Rodriguez

8.	 Emma Wang Special Research Fellow

9.	 Kay Nilest she/her

10.	 Alesandra Reto Lopez

1

2
3

4

5

9

8

10

6

7
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Theater Management SECOND YEAR

1
2

3

4

5

1.	 Sarah Saifi*  she/her

2.	 Kavya Shetty  she/her

3.	 Claudia Campos  she/her/ella

4.	 Victoria McNaughton  she/her

5.	 Mithra Seyedi  she/her

*on fall fellowship

not pictured/on fall fellowship:

Taylor YbarraJoy Chen Iyanna Huffington
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Theater Management THIRD YEAR

1.	 Andrew Aaron Valdez he/him

2.	 Maya Louise Shed she/her

3.	 Fanny Abib-Rozenberg she/her

4.	 Adrian Alexander Hernandez  he/him

5.	 Jeremy Landes  he/him

6.	 Roman Sanchez  he/him

7.	 Anne Ciarlone they/them

8.	 Sarah Haber she/her

2

1

3
4

1
2 3 4 5

6
7

7

not pictured

Mikayla Stanley Ramona Li*

*in-residence at Yale SOM
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Technical Interns

1.	 Laurel Capps  shop

2.	 Ru-Ho Hsiao (Hsiao)  props

3.	 Eunyeong Kang (Eun)  sound

4.	 April Salazar  electrics

5.	 Gabriela Ahumada Mier y Concha  scenic painting

6.	 Jacob Thompson  shop

7.	 Tyler Zickmund  electrics

8.	 Eden Wyandon  sound

9.	 Nawinda Chanmalee (Nana)  costumes

10.	 Jada Pinsley  projections

11.	 Gwendoline Chen  scenic painting

12.	 Angie Hause she/her  props

2

1

10 11
12

3
4

5

9

6
7

8
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Ryan Adelsheim Molly FitzMaurice

Kari Olmon Madeline Pages

Ashley M. Thomas Faith-Marie Zamblé

Nick Ruizorvis

Evan G. Hill

Gabrielle Hoyt

Lily HajeHannah Gellman

Jisun Kim

Sebastián Eddowes Vargas

D.F.A.s in-residence

Patrick YoungSophie Siegel-Warren* Emily Sorensen

Ariel SibertHenriëtte Rietveld

Alex Vermillion

*fall 2024
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The following pages contain professional names as they 
are to be published in programs, photo captions, and 
other materials. This list is comprised of submissions to 
the professional names registry on DGSDinfo as well as 
requests made through publication editing. 

To ensure your professional name is correct across all 
materials, please log into DGSDinfo to make updates.

Your daily name and professional name may or may not be 
the same, it’s up to you!
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Student Professional Names
A
Twaha Abdul Majeed
Technical Design & Production

Fanny Abib-Rozenberg 
Theater Management

Ryan Adelsheim 
D.F.A.

Lolade Agunbiade
Acting

Gabriela Ahumada Mier y Concha
Technical Intern (scenic painting)

Jordan Allyn
Dramaturgy & Dramatic Criticism

Kino Alvarez 
Technical Design & Production

Melvin James Anderson
Special Research Fellow, Directing

Andreas Andreou
Directing

Kieron J. Anthony
Acting

B
Jessie Baldinger
Design (set)

Nicholas Bamber
Design (lighting)

Dwight Bellisimo
Design (projection)

Edoardo Benzoni
Acting

Tricie Bergmann
Design (costume)

Liam Beveridge
Acting

Emilee Biles
Design (sound)

Patrick Blanchard
Design (set)

Steven Blasberg
Technical Design & Production

Amanda Blitz
Stage Management

Sean Blue
Technical Design & Production

Jazzmin Bonner
Theater Management

Shawn Bowers
Acting

Mara Bredovskis
Technical Design & Production

Nicky Brekhof
Design (sound)

Emily Breeze
Playwriting

Jasmine Brooks
Directing

Bekka Broyles
Technical Design & Production

Rea J. Brown
Design (costume)

Hiếu Ngọc Bùi 
Acting

Steph Burke
Technical Design & Production

Amanda Burtness
Design (lighting)

Seth Byrum
Design (set)

C
Caroline Campos
Acting

Claudia Campos
Theater Management

Jennifer Yuqing Cao
Design (set)

Laurel Capps
Technical Intern (shop)

Sophia Carey
Dramaturgy & Dramatic Criticism

Katie Chance
Technical Design & Production

Nawinda Chanmalee
Technical Intern (costumes)

Celia Weiqing Chen
Design (lighting)

Gwendoline Kuan Jen Chen
Technical Intern (scenic painting)

Joy Chen
Theater Management

Silin Chen
Design (set)

Matthew Chong
Playwriting

Anne Ciarlone
Theater Management

Joyce Ciesil
Design (sound)
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Tyler Clarke
Acting

Josie Cooper
Stage Management

Mariah Copeland
Acting

Messiah Cristine
Acting

Ida Cuttler
Playwriting

D
Cindy De La Cruz
Acting

David DiFabio
Technical Design & Production

Hope Binfeng Ding
Stage Management

Shannon Dodson
Technical Design & Production

Donoghue—Rosie Victoria
Acting

Jinling Duan
Design (sound)

Nickie Dubick
Technical Design & Production

Dunford—Lawrence Henry
Acting

Constant Dzah
Design (sound)

E
Sebastián Eddowes-Vargas
D.F.A.

Constanza Etchechury López
Technical Design & Production

F
KT Farmer
Design (costume)

Molly FitzMaurice
D.F.A.

Héctor Flores Komatsu 小松輝
Directing

Jonathan Fong
Stage Management

Adam Taylor Foster
Stage Management

Wiktor Freifeld
Design (projection)

Cian Jaspar Freeman
Technical Design & Production

Aaron Frongillo
Technical Design & Production

Jeremy Fuentes
Acting

Raekwon Fuller
Theater Management

G
Hannah Fennell Gellman
D.F.A.

Gib Gibney
Design (lighting)

Lilliana Gonzalez
Technical Design & Production

Kiki Gordon
Design (set)

Payton Gunner 
Stage Management

H
Sarah Machiko Haber
Theater Management

Hagood-Barnes—Messiah Cristine
Acting

Lily Haje
D.F.A.

Yishan Hao
Acting

John Hardy
Design (costume)

Timothy Hartel
Dramaturgy & Dramatic Criticism

Angie Hause
Technical Intern (props)

Rethabile Headbush
Stage Management

Bryant Heatherly
Technical Design & Production

Adrian Alexander Hernandez
Theater Management

Evan Hill
D.F.A.

Cathy Ho何家寶
Technical Design & Production

Student Professional Names
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Chloe Howard
Acting

Gabrielle Hoyt
D.F.A.

Ru-Ho Hsiao
Technical Intern (props)

Surrey Houlker
Playwriting

Romello Huins  
Design (set)

I
Dorottya Ilosvai
Acting

Shyama Iyer
Dramaturgy & Dramatic Criticism

J
Keira Jacobs
Technical Design & Production

Amrith Jayan
Acting

Kemar Jewel
Directing

Hannah Louise Jones
Stage Management

Rosemary Lisa Jones
Stage Management

K
Eun Kang
Technical Intern (sound)

Ariyan Kassam
Acting

comfort ifeoma katchy 
Playwriting

Erik Keating
Technical Design & Production

Jack Kelley
Acting

Daria Kerschenbaum
Dramaturgy

Nancy Kimball
Acting

Christian Killada
Design (projection)

Ein Kim
Design  (projection)

Minjae Kim 김민재
Design (sound)

Jisun Kim
D.F.A.

Caleb Krieg
Design (costume)

L
Jeremy Landes
Theater Management

Matteo Lanzarotta
Technical Design & Production

Lawrence Henry
Acting

Jae Lee
Design (projection)

Ruei Cian Lee
Design (set)

Xi (Zoey) Lin 林曦
Design (sound)

Sarah Lo
Acting

Steph Lo 盧胤沂
Technical Design & Production

Jocelyn Lopez-Hagmann
Theater Management

Qier Luo
Design (lighting)

M
Catherine MacKay
Theater Management

Juice Mackins
Acting

Aaron Magloire
Playwriting

Magnien—Aura Michelle
Stage Management

Thando Mangcu
Dramaturgy & Dramatic Criticism

Gretta Marston
Acting

Victoria McNaughton
Theater Management

Destyne R. Miller
Directing

Tom Minucci
Technical Design & Production

Juliana Morales Carreño 
Directing

Francisco Morandi Zerpa
Acting

Allison Morgan
Design (costume) 

Sveta Morozova
Design (costume)

Student Professional Names
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T Morris-Thompson
Technical Design & Production

Karen Loewy Movilla
Design (set)

Jahsiah Mussig 
Acting

N
Thomas Nagata
Stage Management

Zoë Nagel
Dramaturgy & Dramatic Criticism

Ameya Narkar
Acting

Kay Nilest
Theater Management

O
Micah Ohno 
Design (costume)

Olamide Oladeji
Acting

Kari Olmon 
D.F.A.

A.B. Orme 
Dramaturgy & Dramatic Criticism

Bella Orobaton
Acting

Larry Ortiz
Design (lighting)

Ruizorvis— Nicholas Orvis 
D.F.A.

Doaa Ouf 
Design (projection)

P
Gavin D. Pak
Theater Management

Madeline Pages 
D.F.A.

Chinna Palmer 
Acting

Ankit Pandey 
Design (lighting)

Patti Panyakaew 
Design (set)

Georgia Petersen
Dramaturgy

Matthew Phillips
Technical Design & Production

Rebecca Pietri
Design (costume)

Jada Pinsley
Technical Intern (projection)

Shawn Poellet 
Technical Design & Production

Allie Posner
Technical Design & Production

Caileigh Potter
Stage Management

Christopher Thomas Pow
Acting

Q
Lyle Laize Qin
Design (costume)

R
Abraham E. S. Rebollo-Trujillo
Dramaturgy

Tojo Rasedoara 
Design (sound)

Alesandra Reto Lopez
Theater Management

Grayson Richmond 
Acting

Henriëtte Rietveld  
D.F.A.

Austin Riffelmacher 
Dramaturgy & Dramatic Criticism

Andrew Rincón
Playwriting

Rebecca Rivera
Acting

ML Roberts 
Playwriting

Nia Akilah Robinson
Playwriting

Anthony Robles
Design (set)

Erik Manuel Robles
Acting

Andrew Rodriguez
Directing

Gaby Rodriguez
Theater Management

Anna Roman 
Acting

Student Professional Names



34

Student Professional Names
Colleen Rooney 
Stage Management

Whitney Roy
Stage Management

Forrest Rumbaugh
Technical Design & Production

ty ruwe
Stage Management

S
Md Fadzil “Fed” Hanafi Md Saad
Technical Design & Production

Lara Sachdeva
Dramaturgy

Michael Saguto
Acting

Sarah Saifi
Theater Management

Darius Sakui
Acting

April Salazar
Technical Intern (electrics)

Robert Salerno
Design (sound)

Roman Sanchez
Theater Management

(Vin) Tré Scott
Acting

Kamal Sehrawy
Acting

Mithra Seyedi
Theater Management

Samantha Shay
Special Research Fellow, Directing

Maya Louise Shed
Theater Management

Max Sheldon
Acting

Kavya Shetty
Theater Management

Ariel Sibert 
D.F.A.

Sophie Siegel-Warren 
D.F.A.

John Simone
Technical Design & Production

Cat Slanski
Technical Design & Production

Tia Smith
Dramaturgy

Emily Sorensen 
D.F.A.

Kyle Stamm
Design (lighting)

Mikayla Stanley
Theater Management

Emma Steiner
Acting

Yung-Hung Sung 宋永鴻
Design (lighting)

Leo Surach
Technical Design & Production

T
Kristen Taylor
Design (costume) 

Nat King Taylor
Technical Design & Production

Alex Theisen
Technical Design & Production

Henita Telo
Acting

Ashley M. Thomas
D.F.A.

Jacob Thompson
Technical Intern (shop)

Caroline Tyson
Design (costume)

V
Andrew Aaron Valdez
Theater Management

Elliot Valentine
Dramaturgy

Mia Van Deloo
Dramaturgy & Dramatic Criticism

Marlon Alexander Vargas
Acting

Ellora Venkat
Stage Management

Alex Vermillion 
D.F.A.

Kimberly Vilbrun-Francois
Acting
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Karoline Vielemeyer
Dramaturgy & Dramatic Criticism

Judith C. Villalva
Technical Design & Production

W
Lauren F. Walker
Acting

Annie Wang
Technical Intern (costumes)

Amanda Whiteley
Directing

Iyanna Huffington Whitney
Theater Management

Meredith Wilcox she/her
Technical Design & Production

Timothy “TJ” Wildow
Technical Design & Production

Davon Williams
Theater Management

Arthur Wilson
Design (costume)

Grace Wissink
Acting

Alexis Kulani Woodard 
Directing

Yun Wu 吳昀
Technical Design & Production

Eden Wyandon
Technical Intern (sound)

X
Ke Xu 许可
Design (projection)

Y 
Mark Yarde
Acting

Taylor Ybarra
Theater Management

Catherine Young
Acting

Claire Young
Stage Management

Patrick Young 
D.F.A.

Z
Faith-Marie Zamblé
D.F.A.

Wenjin Zhang
Design (set)

George Zhou 周亦扬
Design (set)

Tyler Zickmund
Technical Intern (electrics)

Student Professional Names


